

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P. No.777 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	02.04.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> No representation on either side. Post next week. <u>SRK, J</u> sj	

